Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME Brian Muir
OFFICE County Commissioner Ssat A
PARTY Republican

Please check the appropriate report heing (iled:

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the
X Primary Election.

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primaty Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14} days and seven (7) days immediately priot to the
General Election,

After General Election. Due within thirty {30) days following the General Election.

: REFORT THISREPORT | -0 MULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions $5.97659)  $I6405.64 | $2238223
-
“Total campaign expenses e, JBTese | $leA05.64 ) $22,38223
-Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a
negative balance) ~ o.oot (80.00)) . (30.00)

-y

TOTALS FROM LAST © TOTALS FROM ,

1 do herby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of my
campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been zeported for this period beginning

- A/l -/ and ending Lo~ - L5 and that there are no
bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date 6-/9- /&  Signature

RECFIVED
JUN 19 203

DAVIS
COUNTY CLERK
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Brian Muir

County Commissioner Seat A

Republican

Date
6/9/18
6/7/18
6/7/18
6/3/18

5/15/18
6/18/18

Name of Conttibutor

' Liz Mumford
Len Atave
‘jane Lane
Gary Davis
 Mertill Argyle

‘Brian Muir
i

L e

A S S
o

_Candidate Name
Office

| 2814 $ 500 W Boundfil UT 84010 o
1443 North 1850 WLayton UT 84041 |
| 410 B 900 N North Salt Lake UT 84054

:

Political Party

 Mailing Addrcss & ZIP Code |

4435 Sunset Circle, Bovntiful UT 84010 s 3000]

46 5. Haglewood Dr, North Salt Lake UT 84054
968 Hidden Dr, Layton 1 ur 84041

8 A R AR A i B 149 e A e

HoCeiveD
JUN 19 201

DAVIS
COUNTY CLERK

Towl|s

16,405.64_



Brian Muir

County Commissioner Seat A

Republican

Date

4/6/18:
4/11/18
4/12/18
4/13/18.

Expenditure made to:

Will Wright
‘Jared Clark
| Zack Woody

: Cos_tc;o

4/13/18}Inked Wear

4/16/18| Davis Chatnber of Commerce

4/20/18

- 4/21/18
4/23/18
- 5/18/18
5/18/18
_5/24/18
5(25/18
. 5/26/18
(6/5/18

. 6/5/18
6/7/18
(6/1/18
6/14/18
4/13/18

Home Depot
Lowes
Shades of Gray
Home Depot
Home Depot
Speak by Desipn
Blip Billboards
Shades of Gray
Shades of Gray
Davis Clipper
Davis Clipper
Speak by Design

Banger Mania

6/14/18| Davis Clipper

- 5/30/18
. 6/18/18

Dayis Clippet
PayPal

1B2B EXRQJ?‘?.QOFHR&@
_{Supplies forsigns
{Supplies for signs

. |Sign Wires
...{Supplies for signs
iAds e
i Printing and mailing cards- Primaty

CAds
[Ads
{Signwires

Banner

Transaction Fee

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Putpose of Expenditure

Campaign helper
Campaign helper

Compaignbelper |

' Water Convention

Tshirts volunteers

Printing/mailing cards-delegates

bE
25

25

.23.92]

20722
e 123
8975
21.76)
14181

Supplies for signs

108.03

Supplies for signs

S
106.85

27.76

350

7486.8

4 Printing and mailing cards- Primary

37434

495

795

50.5

51,29

Ads
Ads

49300 |
495.00

6.81

I STy
R oy i
. 1 JUNTS Zem

o Totall 5_16405.64

COUNTY ¢l iRk




